

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Writ Contempt No. 61/2024

Akhil Bhartiya Vishnoi Mahasabha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

: Mr. C.S. Kotwani
Mr. Avdhesh Parashar

For Respondent(s)

: Mr. S.S. Ladrecha, AAG assisted by
Mr. Ravindra Jala
Mr. Ayush Gehlot on behalf of
Mr. Rajesh Panwar, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

09/01/2025

Post this matter tomorrow i.e. 10th January 2025 along with
D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 18714 of 2022.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

(SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR),J